
PROJECT:

FIXTURE TYPE:

LOCATION:

CONTACT/PHONE:

Light Source

Bulb Info.

Included

Dimmable

Color

Collection

Finish

Glass

Crystal

Input

Shade

Length/Dia.

Width/Ext.

Height

Maximum

------

70"

2"White

36"

------

1456

LED

28W

------

3000K, 4000K, 6000K

ABRIL

------

------

120V AC,60HZ,AC

Item

Lumens

1232W70-36-A

Weight

70"
66"
62"

36"
32"
29"

No

Mirror Can Not Turn On/Off From a Wall Switch


